

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22181-22182/2005

SAU.VAIDEHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SACHIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Satyajit A.Desai, Adv.
Ms Anagha A.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj